
TRS OFF 2017/4/23 4WD

印刷： 2017/05/02 22:37:19 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

車# 

2

1

5

8

9

4

3

7

10

6

名前 

皆川　恭二

延原　崇

舘　直樹

内山　幸治

杉田　健一

中川　明彦

市川　直輝

太田　治幸

橋本　純一

奥村　嘉規

Lap# 

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

Total 

5:17.064

5:19.135

5:00.535

5:05.513

5:09.316

5:11.620

5:15.376

5:15.902

5:18.449

5:14.206

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

22.567

22.120

22.948

23.066

23.380

22.786

22.648

23.643

23.807

24.352

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


