



Pos.	車#	名前	Lap#	Total	Rnd.	Total	Best	Rnd.	Total
1	2	皆川 恭二	13	5:17.064	ラウンド 1		22.567	ラウンド 1	
2	1	延原 崇	13	5:19.135	ラウンド 1		22.120	ラウンド 1	
3	5	館 直樹	12	5:00.535	ラウンド 1		22.948	ラウンド 1	
4	8	内山 幸治	12	5:05.513	ラウンド 1		23.066	ラウンド 1	
5	9	杉田 健一	12	5:09.316	ラウンド 1		23.380	ラウンド 1	
6	4	中川 明彦	12	5:11.620	ラウンド 1		22.786	ラウンド 1	
7	3	市川 直輝	12	5:15.376	ラウンド 1		22.648	ラウンド 1	
8	7	太田 治幸	12	5:15.902	ラウンド 1		23.643	ラウンド 1	
9	10	橋本 純一	12	5:18.449	ラウンド 1		23.807	ラウンド 1	
10	6	奥村 嘉規	11	5:14.206	ラウンド 1		24.352	ラウンド 1	